LibDisc Texte35
Arbaléte Match Division 1

Arbaléte Match Division 2

10

Arbaléte Loisir 17 ans et plus

Texte37 ResDepClubTir ResNomClubTir

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

59 Lomme 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

62 Arques 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Auby 1

62 Béthune 1

59 Nomain 1

62 Béthune 2

59 Hondschoote 1

59 Hellemmes 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

Total

870

867

853

847

842

828

818

817

812

812

792

759

569

856

Texte36 ResNomTir

DELAY DAVID
CAULIER YVES
BOURIN CYRIL
CAULIER VALENTIN

MINNE ROGER
BOUTON ANTHONY
PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN

7
VERON SEBASTIEN
VANDAMME FLORENCE
BOULANGER JULIEN

MARIAGE FRANCOIS
RICHIEZ FABRICE
LECOEUVRE PASCAL
PRUVOT EDMOND

6
COMPAGNION PASCAL
COUDERT FREDERIC
BORONAT ANTOINE

8
DUYME RODRIGUE
DUBOIS DOROTHEE
DUYME PRISCILLA
DUYME DIMITRI

BOISSON BRUNO
VANDAMME ERIC

BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN

VERON SARAH
20
TIBERGHIEN LAURENT

GUINCHARD STEPHANE

CATHELAIN SAMUEL
18
WANHEM ETIENNE

CARPENTIER HENRI DANIEL

FRANCOMME ALAIN
27
GARDIEN BRIGITTE
VILPOUX JULIE
BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL
FRANCQ CLAUDIE
30
LEFAIT LUDOVIC
RYCKELYCK LUDOVIC
BERDEAUX SEBASTIEN
45
CARTON PHILIPPE
DEVOS JOEL
DELAHAYE CHRISTINE
285
CAREME LAURENT
HENOCQ PHILIPPE
LEMAIRE DAVID

4
VANDAMME FLORENCE
VERON SEBASTIEN
BOULANGER JULIEN

Expr1

291
290
289

293
287
287

287
286
280

286
284
277

283
282
277

265
271
278
279

257
266
272
280

263
271
283

278
260
274

275
282
251
255

278

248
266

244

280

285

284

287

286
283



10

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 2

59 Nomain 1

59 Auby 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 2

62 Béthune 1

59 Hondschoote 1

59 Hellemmes 1

852

852

840

833

819

814

803

761

558

13

27

26

281

BORONAT ANTOINE
BRUNET FLORIAN
COUDERT FREDERIC

DELAY DAVID
RICHIEZ FABRICE
CAULIER VALENTIN
CAULIER YVES

VANDAMME ERIC
BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN
VERON SARAH

SEMENT GUILLAUME

BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL
GARDIEN BRIGITTE
FRANCQ CLAUDIE
VILPOUX JULIE

TIBERGHIEN LAURENT
CATHELAIN SAMUEL
VERMERSCH THOMAS
GUINCHARD STEPHANE

BOURIN CYRIL
MARIAGE FRANCOIS
PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT
LECOEUVRE PASCAL

FRANCOMME ALAIN
WANHEM ETIENNE
LEFAIT LUDOVIC
BERDEAUX SEBASTIEN

DELAHAYE CHRISTINE
DEVOS JOEL
CARTON PHILIPPE

LEMAIRE DAVID
CAREME LAURENT
HENOCQ PHILIPPE

276
289
287

269
287
296

278
278
281
281

250
284
269
280

263
267
281
271

269
249
243

281
277



	equipes arbaléte

